2020 Kansas Science Olympiad Schedule -- Division B

Event

Room

Impound

8:45-9:35

9:50-10:40

10:55-11:45

12:00-12:50

1:05-1:55

2:10-3:00

3:15-4:05

Anatomy & Physiology

Boomilever

no

Circuit Lab

Crime Busters

Density Lab

Disease Detectives

Dynamic Planet

Elastic Launched Glider

no

Experimental Design

Food Science

Fossils

Game On

Heredity

Machines

7:45-8:30

Meteorology

Mission Possible

7:45-9:30

Mousetrap Vehicle

7:45-8:30

Ornithology

Ping Pong Parachute

no

Reach for the Stars

Road Scholar

Water Quality

Write It Do It

Division B Awards Ceremony at 5:00 pm in Heskett Gym

The grayed cells indicate the times during which the event is held




