2020 Kansas Science Olympiad Schedule -- Division B

Event	Room	Impound	8:45-9:35	9:50-10:40	10:55-11:45	12:00-12:50	1:05-1:55	2:10-3:00	3:15-4:05
Anatomy & Physiology									
Boomilever		no							
Circuit Lab									
Crime Busters									
Density Lab									
Disease Detectives									
Dynamic Planet									
Elastic Launched Glider		no							
Experimental Design									
Food Science									
Fossils									
Game On									
Heredity									
Machines		7:45-8:30							
Meteorology									
Mission Possible		7:45-9:30							
Mousetrap Vehicle		7:45-8:30							
Ornithology									
Ping Pong Parachute		no							
Reach for the Stars									
Road Scholar									
Water Quality									
Write It Do It									

Division B Awards Ceremony at 5:00 pm in Heskett Gym

The grayed cells indicate the times during which the event is held